Maine District Office
68 Sewall Street, Augusta, ME 04330
Phone: 207-622-8551
Fax: 207-622-8277

Website: http://www.sba.gov/me

Title Name Phone Fax E-Mail
District Director Marilyn Geroux 207-622-8382 202-481-4356 marilyn.geroux@sha.gov
Deputy District Diane Sturgeon 207-622-8286 202-481-6406 diane.sturgeon@sba.gov
Director
Senior Area James Pineau 207-945-2021 james.pineau@sba.gov
Manager: Bangor
Economic William Card 207-622-8555 202-481-2585 william.card@sba.gov
Development
Specialist
Lender Relations Ed Carballo 207-622-8383 eduardo.carballo@sba.gov
Specialist
Program Support Keith Lind 207-622-8551 202-481-6422 keith.lind@sba.gov
Assistant
District Council Mark O’Brien 207-622-8558 202-481-4397 mark.obrien@sba.gov
Procurement Keith Waye 207-622-8554 202-481-6156 keith.waye@sba.gov
Analyst
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